Cash Recap- August 2024 w/o Bond Funds

Accounting Records

Fund 1
Cash Balance Main
Cash K-1 Activity
Cash 2-3 Activity
Cash Intermediate Activiy
Cash JH Activity
Cash HS Activity
Cash EC Activity
Cash Sat Sch-Activity
Cash Lunch Account
HS Entrepreneur
SMB Certificates of Deposit
MOCAAT Acct
Liquid MOSIP Operating

Fund 2
Cash Balance

Fund 4
Cash Balance
MOCAAT Bond Balance
SMB Cert of Deposit Bond 2021
Qualified Zone Academy Bond Progral
Qualified School Construction Bond

TOTAL FUNDS 1,2 & 4

Fund 3
Cash Balance
Escrow Cash - QZAB
Escrow Cash - DESE (BOK)
Escrow Cash - QSCB

TOTAL FUND 3
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(3,439,259.30)

32,123.55
17,023.19
38,046.70
26,274.60
239,543.53
43,639.28
11,026.98
553,281.74
759.09
2,039,978.08
3,628,223.69
3,013.60

3,404,665.73

1,719,371.47

2,380,119.71
83,805.44
1,435,874.98
856,036.75

TOTAL CASH AND INVESTMENTS

$3,193,674.73

$3,404,665.73

$1,719,371.47

$4,755,836.88

BANK AND INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS (Reconciled) w/o Bond Funds

Checking Account
Building Accounts
MOCAAT Acct (All)
MOSIP Money
SMB Certificates
Lunch Account

Debt Service Checking Account
BOK (DESE)

QZAB-Debt Service
QSCB-Debt Service

TOTAL BANK AND INVESTMENTS
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1,684,777.90
408,436.92
3,628,223.69
3,013.60
2,039,978.08
553,281.74

2,380,119.71
1,435,874.98
83,805.44
856,036.75

$8,317,711.93

$4,755,836.88

$8,317,711.93

$4,755,836.88

$13,073,548.81

$13,073,548.81







