Cash F	Recap- August 2024 w/o Bond	Funds		
	Accounting Records			
Fund 1				
	Cash Balance Main	\$ (3,439,259.30)		
	Cash K-1 Activity	\$ 32,123.55		
	Cash 2-3 Activity	\$ 17,023.19		
	Cash Intermediate Activiy	\$ 38,046.70		
	Cash JH Activity	\$ 26,274.60		
	Cash HS Activity	\$ 239,543.53		
	Cash EC Activity	\$ 43,639.28		
	Cash Sat Sch-Activity	\$ 11,026.98		
	Cash Lunch Account	\$ 553,281.74		
	HS Entrepreneur	\$ 759.09		
	SMB Certificates of Deposit	\$ 2,039,978.08		
	MOCAAT Acct	\$ 3,628,223.69		
	Liquid MOSIP Operating	\$ 3,013.60		
			\$3,193,674.73	
Fund 2				
	Cash Balance	\$ 3,404,665.73		
			\$3,404,665.73	
Fund 4				
	Cash Balance	\$ 1,719,371.47		
	MOCAAT Bond Balance	\$ -		
	SMB Cert of Deposit Bond 2021	\$ -		
	Qualified Zone Academy Bond Progra	n \$ -		
	Qualified School Construction Bond	\$ -		
			\$1,719,371.47	
	TOTAL FUNDS 1, 2 & 4			\$8,317,711.93
	TOTAL TONDO 1, 2 G 4			ψο,στι,ττι.σσ
Fund 3				
i unu s	Cash Balance	\$ 2,380,119.71		
	Escrow Cash - QZAB	\$ 83,805.44		
	Escrow Cash - DESE (BOK)	\$ 1,435,874.98		
	Escrow Cash - QSCB	\$ 856,036.75		
	ESCIOW CASII - QSCB	φ 630,030.73	\$4,755,836.88	
	TOTAL FILLS		\$4,755,636.66	A 4 === 000 00
	TOTAL FUND 3			\$4,755,836.88
	TOTAL CASH AND INVESTME	ENTS		\$13,073,548.81
BANK	AND INVESTMENT ACCOUNT	S (Reconciled) w/o	o Bond Funds	
	Checking Account	\$ 1,684,777.90		
	Building Accounts	\$ 408,436.92		
	MOCAAT Acct (All)	\$ 3,628,223.69		
	MOSIP Money	\$ 3,013.60		
	SMB Certificates	\$ 2,039,978.08		
	Lunch Account	\$ 553,281.74	\$8,317,711.93	
	Landin Goodill	φ 500,201.14	ψο,στι,ττι.σσ	
	Debt Service Checking Account	\$ 2,380,119.71		
	BOK (DESE)	\$ 1,435,874.98		
	QZAB-Debt Service	\$ 83,805.44		
	QSCB-Debt Service	\$ 856,036.75	\$4,755,836.88	
	ACOD-Dept Oct Aire	φ 000,000.70	ψ+,1 υυ,0υ0.00	
TOTAL	DANK AND INVESTMENTS			¢12 072 E40 04
IUIAL	BANK AND INVESTMENTS			\$13,073,548.81

1				
<u> </u>				